

Jolly Roger Deli Ingredients + Allergens

Daily Menu Item	Ingredients	Allergens
The Fanny's Falafel	Wheat Wrap (Whole Wheat Flour, Water, Palm Oil Shortening, Wheat Gluten, Salt, Baking Powder (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Corn Starch, Monocalcium Phosphate), Mono & Diglyceride, Sugar, Calcium Propionate (A Preservative), Fumaric Acid, Potassium Sorbate (A Preservative), Guar Gum, Sodium Metabisulfite, Enzymes.), Tabouli Salad (Parsley, Fresh Tomatoes, Bulgur (Cracked Wheat), Onions, Lemon Juice, Sunflower Oil, Olive Oil, Salt And Spices.), Falafel (Ground Chickpeas And Spices.), Baby Spinach, Tzatziki Sauce (Greek Yogurt (Pasteurized Cow'S And Goat'S Milk, Cream, Skim Milk, Active Bacterial Cultures), Cucumber, Canola Oil, Salt, And Garlic.), Cucumber.	CONTAINS: Milk, Wheat
The Funky Monkey	Fresh Banana, Plain Tortilla Wrap (Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Soybean Oil, Contains 2% Or Less Of Each Of The Following: Salt, Corn Starch, Mono And Diglycerides, Calcium Propionate And Potassium Sorbate [For Freshness], Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Baking Soda, Fumaric Acid, Guar Gum, Calcium Sulfate, Enzymes [Wheat], Monocalcium Phosphate, L-Cysteine.), Peanut Butter - Jr [Peanuts (Roasted And Blanched Peanuts)], Raspberry Preserve, Nutella (Sugar, Palm Oil, Hazelnuts, Cocoa, Skim Milk, Reduced Mineral Whey (Milk), Lecithin As Emulsifier (Soy), Vanillin: An Artificial Flavor.).	CONTAINS: Filbert/Hazelnut, Milk, Peanut, Soy, Wheat
The Jolly Roger	7 Grain Bread (Organic Whole Wheat Flour, Filtered Water, Natural Sourdough Starter (Wheat Flour (Wheat, Malted Barley Flour) And Filtered Water), Organic Sesame Seeds, Organic Sunflower Seeds, Organic Flax Seeds, Wildflower Honey, Fresh Yeast, Sea Salt. Topped With Organic Rolled Oats. **Made In A Facility Which Also Processes Peanuts, Tree Nuts And Milk.), Roast Turkey (Turkey Breast Meat, Water, Salt, Turbinado Sugar, Carrageenan (From Seaweed), Baking Soda (Sodium Bicarbonate).), Lettuce, Fresh Tomatoes, Cranberry Chutney Prod [Whole Berry Cranberry Sauce (Cranberries, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Corn Syrup, Water.), Fresh Pineapple], Havarti Dill Cheese, Mayonnaise, Extra Heavy (Soybean Oil, Distilled Vinegar, Egg Yolk, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Contains Less Than 2% Of Salt, Water, Mustard Seed, Calcium Disodium Edta (To Protect Flavor).).	CONTAINS: Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat
The Mortise & Tenon	Pickles Sliced Prod [Pickles (Fresh Cucumbers, Water, Vinegar, Salt, Calcium Chloride, Potassium Sorbate (Preservative), Spices, Garlic, Turmeric, Polysorbate 80)], Blue Cheese Dressing (Soybean Oil, Vinegar, Blue Cheese (Cultured Milk, Salt, Cheese Cultures, Enzymes), Corn Syrup, Egg Yolk, Water, Contains Less Than 2% Of Salt, Spices, Propylene Glycol Alginate, Onion, Xanthan Gum, Garlic), Ciabatta Roll (Unbleached Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Sour Culture, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Salt, Yeast, Semolina, Wheat Germ.), Ham (Pork Cured With Water, Salt, Dextrose, Contains 1.5% Or Less Of Potassium Lactate, Sodium Lactate, Sodium Phosphates, Sodium Diacetate, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite.), Turkey Breast, Lettuce, Muenster Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes And Annatto (Vegetable Color).), Red Onions.	CONTAINS: Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat

Jolly Roger Deli Ingredients + Allergens

Daily Menu Item	Ingredients	Allergens
The Rhode Island Grinda	Fresh Tomatoes, Romaine Lettuce, French Bread (Wheat Flour (Unbleached And Unbromated Enriched With Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine, Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Vital Gluten, Malted Barley Flour), Poolish (Wheat Flour, Filtered Water, And Fresh Yeast), Filtered Water, Sea Salt, Fresh Yeast And Vitamin C. **Made In A Facility Which Also Processes Peanuts, Tree Nuts And Milk.), Genoa Salami, Provolone Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Italian Dressing Mix (Salt, Sugar, Garlic*, Onions*, Spice, Monosodium Glutamate, Red Bell Peppers*, Guar Gum, Xanthan Gum, Natural Flavor. *Dried), Pepperoni, Red Onion.	CONTAINS: Milk, Wheat
The Rocky Point	Roast Beef (Beef, Water, Salt, Dextrose, Sodium Phosphates, Flavoring. Caramel Color Added, Rubbed With Salt, Dextrose, Caramel Coloring, Spices, Ground Celery, Extractives Of Onion And Garlic.), Brie Cheese (Milk, Cream And Cheese Cultures.), French Bread (Wheat Flour (Unbleached And Unbromated Enriched With Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine, Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Vital Gluten, Malted Barley Flour), Poolish (Wheat Flour, Filtered Water, And Fresh Yeast), Filtered Water, Sea Salt, Fresh Yeast And Vitamin C. **Made In A Facility Which Also Processes Peanuts, Tree Nuts And Milk.), Fresh Romaine Lettuce Hearts, Mayonnaise, Extra Heavy (Soybean Oil, Distilled Vinegar, Egg Yolk, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Contains Less Than 2% Of Salt, Water, Mustard Seed, Calcium Disodium Edta (To Protect Flavor).), Red Onion, Horseradish (Horseradish, Distilled Vinegar, Water, Soybean Oil, Salt, And Artificial Flavor).	CONTAINS: Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat
The Roger Williams	Black Forest Ham (Ham, Caramel Color Added, Cured With Water, Salt, Sugar, Vinegar, Corn Syrup, Sodium Phosphates, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite.), Brie Cheese (Milk, Cream And Cheese Cultures.), Granny Smith Apples, Ciabatta Roll (Unbleached Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Sour Culture, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Salt, Yeast, Semolina, Wheat Germ.), Fresh Romaine Lettuce Hearts, Whole Grain Dijon Mustard (Black Mustard Seeds, Water, Vinegar, Salt.), Pure Maple Syrup.	CONTAINS: Milk, Wheat